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Fusion Connect Channel Sales Team

Open
Senior Channel Manager

Thomas Sprinkle
Senior Channel Manager
California-AZ
thomas.sprinkle@fusionconnect.com
(760) 351-6664

Troy Moore
Channel Manager
CO-OK-KS
troy.moore@fusionconnect.com
(303) 276-8477

Tim Channing
Senior Channel Manager
WA-OR-UT-ID-MT
tim.channing@fusionconnect.com
(470) 857-8064

Joseph Ciofalo
Channel Manager
AR-LA-MO-TX-NE-WY-NM
joseph.ciofalo@fusionconnect.com
(945)207-7567

Annie Dempsey
AVP, North America Channel Sales
annie.dempsey@fusionconnect.com
(703) 587-3642

Ashley Cole
Senior Channel Manager
MS-AL-GA-FL
ashley.cole@fusionconnect.com
(404) 680-5784

Open
Channel Manager

Jason Ruth
Senior Channel Manager
PA-MD-DC-Northern VA-DE
jason.ruth@fusionconnect.com
(267) 653-6891

Open
Senior Channel Manager
NY/NJ/CT

Jim Hendricks
Senior Channel Manager
Southern VA, NC, TN, SC
jim.hendricks@fusionconnect.com
(470) 706-1586

Mark Phillips
Senior Channel Manager
New England
Mark.Phillips@fusionconnect.com

Jeff Winnett
VP, Global Channel Sales

jeff.winnett@fusionconnect.com
(216) 214-1983
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Fusion Connect Strategic Alliance 
Channel Sales and TSD Team

Shelby Cooper 
VP, Strategic Sales
shelby.cooper@fusionconnect.com
(720) 938-4902

Reid Schmitt
Senior Director, Strategic Channel Sales
Reid.Schmitt@fusionconnect.com
(480)203-8330

Samantha Batzel
Strategic Sales Manager
samantha.batzel@fusionconnect.com
(513) 809-1918

Bob White
Strategic Sales Manager
robert.white@fusionconnect.com
(603) 451-1518

Kyle Nisenson
Director, Strategic Alliances
Kyle.Nisenson@fusionconnect.com
(303) 588-8516

Walt Daumler
TSD Manager
Walt.daumler@fusionconnect.com

mailto:shelby.cooper@fusionconnect.com
mailto:Reid.Schmidtt@fusionconnect.com
mailto:samantha.batzel@fusionconnect.com
mailto:bob.white@fusionconnect.com
mailto:Kyle.Nisenson@fusionconnect.com
mailto:Walt.daumler@fusionconnect.com


3© 2022 Fusion Connect. Confidential & Proprietary. All rights reserved.staci

Fusion Connect Channel Support Team

Sales.Support@fusionconnect.com – For trouble ticket assistance, order status updates, billing inquiries, escalation requests, and commission inquiries
Channelsupport@fusionconnect.com – For TSD reporting, new partner registration, contract inquiries, general channel program assistance
Channelquotes@fusionconnect.com – For partner quotes

Terry Corder
VP, Cloud Solutions
terry.corder@fusionconnect.com
(502) 213-7727

Jennifer Redmond
Director, Sales Operations
jennifer.redmond@fusionconnect.com
(812) 542-5698

Staci Corbett
Senior Manager, Channel Marketing 
staci.corbett@fusionconnect.com  
(470) 222-2856

Solutions Engineering

Jorge Rosado
Principal Cloud Solutions Architect
jorge.rosado@fusionconnect.com
(404) 442-0711

Matt Purcell
Principal Cloud Solutions Architect 
matthew.purcell@fusionconnect.com
(470) 719-0247

Jace Shadow
Sr. Cloud Solutions Architect
jace.shadow@fusionconnect.com
(470) 857-7062

Andrew McManus
Microsoft Overlay Engineer
andrew.mcmanus@fusionconnect.com
(636) 634-1175

Channel Operations

Holly Hanners
Partner Experience and Support
holly.hanners@fusionconnect.com
(706) 590-1011

Jessica Brown
Channel Support Administrator
channelsupport@fusionconnect.com
(925) 201-2569
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